ENERGY STAR® Ductless Air Source Heat Pump

Member Information				
Name			Account #	-
Address where ductless air source	ce heat pump	o is install	led	
City	_ State	Zip	Phone	_
Member Type Homeowner	Re	nter		
By signing this application, I certify the applia address listed above which represents a valid		-	a rebate are qualifying ENERGY STAR® rated products and erative account.	are installed at the
Member Signature			Date	-
Equipment Information				
Manufacturer			Model Number	_
1. Did this rebate influence your o	decision to bu	uy this du	ctless air source heat pump? Yes	No
2. Is this a replacement appliance	e? Yes	No		
3. What is your primary heating for	uel?El	ectric	Fossil Fuel Ground Source Heat F	^o ump
Retailer Information				
Retailer/Store Name			Location	

Rebates are available for the purchase of new ENERGY STAR® rated ductless air source heat pumps purchased between January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024. Rebate submittal must follow the guidelines as outlined by the cooperative. The cooperative is not responsible for inaccurate information supplied by appliance dealers. Rebates will be issued only for the products on the current list of ENERGY STAR® rated products as of the purchase date. ENERGY STAR® occasionally removes products from qualifying lists, and the cooperative will not rebate products that have been delisted as of the purchase date or are mislabeled as ENERGY STAR®. Rebate program is subject to change or cancellation without notice. Call the cooperative to verify rebate program status and availability of rebates.

Important

- Rebate: \$300 (must be Energy Star® Rated)
- Ductless air source heat pump must be installed within Todd-Wadena Electric Cooperative's service territory.
- · Incomplete forms will not be processed.
- · Rebate program is subject to change or cancel without notice.
- Rebate credits under \$100 will be applied to the member's account.

Submit completed rebate form and a copy of the original dated sales receipt within 90 days of purchase to:





Attn: Mary Williams, P.O. Box 431, Wadena, MN 56482